
I.D.:	19556868

Achizitie	patch	cord	FO	si	media	convertor

Data
publicarii

08.05.17 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

10.05.17 Pretul	estimativ: 1.000,00	RON

Descriere: Patch	cord	FO,	single	mode,	simplex	(o	fibra),	ST-ST,	2m	=	6	buc;	Patch	cord	FO,	single
mode,	simplex	(o	fibra),	SC-ST,	2m	=	6	buc;	Patch	cord	FO,	single	mode,	simplex	(o	fibra),
SC-SC,	2m	=	6	buc;	Media	convertor	FO-UTP,	WDM,	SC	100BaseFX,	Rj45	10/100BaseTX,	tip	A
(1310Tx,	1550Rx),	min	10km,	220V	=	3	buc;	Media	convertor	FO-UTP,	WDM,	SC	100BaseFX,
Rj45	10/100BaseTX,	tip	B	(1550Tx,	1310Rx),	min	10km,	220V	=	3	buc;


